are the potatoes, which are the root of the plant.

Fay:  Well, I’m hungry now. How about eating some 
crisps?

Lisa:  Well, Mum hasn’t gone to the supermarket, so we 
haven’t got any crisps, but I think there are some 
boiled potatoes in the kitchen. They’re healthier 
too.

Key  1. one hundred and twenty-five (125)
2. China
3. moon
4. flowers
5. seeds

Our world
 Activity 2              Track 18 
 Key  1. B    2. A

Activity 3 

Key  1. S    2. KM    3. KM    4. S    5. KM    6. S

Activity 4              Track 19 

Listening transcript

Man:  In ancient Greece, men wore a long robe called a